Nearly New Uniform Price List

Item

Blazers
Jumpers
Trousers
Skirts

Shirts

Rugby Shirt
Fleece
Tracksuit Tops
Tracksuit Bottoms
Sports Tee
Skort

Sports Shorts
Sports Socks
Base Layer

Shin pads

Price

£10.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£1.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

£3.00

£1.00

£3.00

£2.50



