Nearly New Uniform Price List

Item	Price
Blazers	£10.00
Jumpers	£5.00
Trousers	£5.00
Skirts	£5.00
Shirts	£1.00
Rugby Shirt	£5.00
Fleece	£5.00
Tracksuit Tops	£4.00
Tracksuit Bottoms	£4.00
Sports Tee	£3.50
Skort	£4.00
Sports Shorts	£3.00
Sports Socks	£1.00
Base Layer	£3.00
Shin pads	£2.50